One Family. One Brand. One Vision.™
34K series
STANDALONE CYLINDRICAL LOCK
• Dependable lockset with anti-vandal
free-wheeling lever mechanism
• Up to 500 total access codes available
to be categorized as User, Service

2-3/4” (70mm), RC
34 K1 2-3/4” WTN SCC KD KDUS26D
34K Series — How to Order
Hager Companies
139 Victor Street
Saint Louis, MO 63104
800-325-9995
5-500-7013
STRIKE
ASA – ASA Strike
          1-5/16” Lip
          (Standard)
TEE – Tee Strike
OPTIONS
6PKey – 6Pin Keyed
7PKey – 7Pin Keyed
SFIC –    Small Format
              Interchangeable
              Core Housing
              (NC)
TW –     Tactile Warning
3/4L –   3/4” Latchbolt
ASA